LooNDUEWNRE

NNNNRRPRRRRRRERR
WhNEPEOWLKNWUL R WNEO

oA wWN R

Callsign
RL4A
UA4AGT
R3EA
RIYC
UA4PAQ
UA4PLC
R4ARL
RW3X
R4RB
UAGHLN
RW3AI
UA4FDK
UA4PAN
RN4SC
RA9IMX
RM4W
RV1AQ
RZ9A
R8TA
RN4R
R9QQ
R4PDH
RY4PAA

OTaenbHbll 3a4éT: Pecnybnnka TatapctaH (4P)

Callsign
UA4PAQ
UA4PLC
R4RL
R4RB
UA4PAN
RN4R

TypHUpHana Tabaunuya Ha 07.09.20

/ Qso
96/77
75/64
79/65
70/55
70/58
68/56
67/52
59/44
64/50
52/44
58/41
43/37
44/38
35/31
31/28
15/13
20/16
25/18
23/21
29/23
10/8
14/14
6/6

/ Qso
70/58
68/56
67/52
64/50
44/38
29/23

"Bce yyacTHUKN"

/ Score /
108/66/174
92/66/158
91/57/148
78/57/135
58/63/121
56/60/116
52/60/112
57/54/111
50/57/107
61/45/106
50/51/101
49/45/94
38/51/89
40/48/88
37/39/76
18/39/57
23/33/56
24/30/54
26/27/53
23/30/53
13/24/37
14/21/35
6/15/21

/ Score
58/63/121
56/60/116
52/60/112
50/57/107
38/51/89
23/30/53

Confirmed /
80,2%
85,3%
82,3%
78,6%
82,9%
82,4%
77,6%
74,6%
78,1%
84,6%
70,7%
86,0%
86,4%
88,6%
90,3%
86,7%
80,0%
72,0%
91,3%
79,3%
80,0%
100,0%
100,0%

/ Confirmed /
82,9%
82,4%
77,6%
78,1%
86,4%
79,3%

Name / Club
Nick Orekhov
LWnnneso Hukonan Muxannosuy
Valery Chikin
3to3rmnH EBreHnit  ARCK
CaduH Pawunt darnumosuny
Hosnkos AnekcaHap Bukroposuy
Kosbipes C A
Mikhail Rybasov
ConomatHukos B J1
AnekcaHgpos I LU
Valery Bobrov RU-QRP CLUB
MapTbiHOB B A
Konkin Igor Stanislavovich
MeBaweB AC
Sergei Nikolaev RCWC
Sharapov Oleg

George Shalamov 6/p 1

ApTIOWKMH ApKaanin AnekcaHaposuy
KaHngpanues Unbecyp Pudatosmy
Vladimir Gorshkov

Cuskos WLI'Y

rapuoynamn AT crk

Name / Club
CadvH Pawmnt ®arnmosuny
HosunkoB AneKkcaHap Buktoposuy
Kosbipes CA
ConomatHukos B J1
Konkin Igor Stanislavovich
KaHgpanues Unbcyp Pudatosmy



R4PDH 14/14 14/21/35 100,0% Cuskos LY
RY4PAA 6/6 6/15/21 100,0% lapnoynanH AT crk

OtaenbHbIi 3a4€T: MHoropoaHue/MHocTpaHHble yyacTHUKK (DX)
Callsign / QSO / Score / Confirmed / Name / Club
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RL4A 96/77 108/66/174 80,2% Nick Orekhov

UAAAGT 75/64 92/66/158 85,3% Wnuneson Hukonan Muxainnosmy
R3EA 79/65 91/57/148 82,3% Valery Chikin

R9YC 70/55 78/57/135 78,6% 3t03rmH EBrenmnin - ARCK

RW3X 59/44 57/54/111 74,6% Mikhail Rybasov

UAGHLN 52/44 61/45/106 84,6% AnekcaHgpos I L

RW3AI 58/41 50/51/101 70,7% Valery Bobrov RU-QRP CLUB
UA4FDK 43/37 49/45/94 86,0% MapTbiHOB B A

RN4SC 35/31 40/48/88 88,6% MHeBaweB A C

RA9MX 31/28 37/39/76 90,3% Sergei Nikolaev RCWC

RM4W 15/13 18/39/57 86,7% Sharapov Oleg

RV1AQ 20/16 23/33/56 80,0%

RZ9A 25/18 24/30/54 72,0% George Shalamov 6/p 1

R8TA 23/21 26/27/53 91,3% ApTIOLWKMH ApKaauit AnekcaHapoBsuy
R9QQ 10/8 13/24/37 80,0% Vladimir Gorshkov



